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Sep 30 2017 Random Routes

46 songs, 2.6 hours, 842.4 MB

Name

Junco Partner

Born A Woman

A single girl

When The Master Calls The Roll
Thumbelina

Raised on Rock

(All'T Can Do Is) Dream You

I Can't Do Without You

Way Out On The Desert

Banks Of The Brazos

Nothing To Fear But Love Itself
Walking On The Levee
Southbound

Autumn Leaves

I've Got a Picture

The Bear

Never Had A Gun

Mountains

Standing at the Edge of the World

Sing It Boy

Second and San Antone
Out Of Place

Don't Check Out On Me
I'm Doing It Too
Nagasaki

Seems Like Old Times
Tulsa Time

The Way You Make Me Feel
Black Muddy River

I Love The Life I Live
Once I Was

Who Would You Be Like?

Time
2:45
1:48
2:27
5:06
3:18
2:41
3:40
3:34
3:54
2:06
2:41
5:04
4:11
4:41
4:45
4:42
2:59
4:00
4:.01
2:37
1:47
2:49
2:51
2:53
2:43
2:55
3:08
4:09
4:37
3:31
3:57

4.01

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Classic Country 1965 - 1969
the very best of

The River & The Thread
Learning To Crawl [Expanded]
Elvis At Stax

Mystery Girl Deluxe

London Southern

Grey Ghost

The Truth Will Set You Free
There Is No Fun In Funeral
Fly When You Can

Pedigree

Songbird (98)

See What You Want To See
The Doubles

The Doubles

The Doubles

Pianography

Pianography

Pianography

You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...
You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...
You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...

You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...

Essential Gold [Disc 3]
Expressions (78)

David Llewellyn

Southern Blood (Deluxe Edition)
Southern Blood (Deluxe Edition)

Southern Blood (Deluxe Edition)
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Sandy Posey

Sandy Posey
Rosanne Cash

The Pretenders
Elvis Presley

Roy Orbison

Jim Lauderdale
Grey Ghost

James Hand

Ben Morris And The Great American Bo...
Tim Rogers

Brooke Graham

Eva Cassidy

Radney Foster
Matt The Electrician
Matt The Electrician
Matt The Electrician
Earl Poole Ball

Earl Poole Ball

Earl Poole Ball

Roy Newman

Slim Harbert & His Boys
Hi Flyers

Roy Newman
Vaughn Monroe
Don Williams

David Llewellyn
Gregg Allman
Gregg Allman
Gregg Allman

Adrian Nye
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Name

Alone Sometimes

Find Yourself in Love

Radio (Featuring Redd Volkaert)
Breaks (Featuring Brad Rice)

Shame (Featuring Lloyd Maines)
Memphis, Tennessee [Album Version]
Leaving Time

Tom T. Hall: A Week in the Country Jail
Jaded Lover

Wreck On The Highway

Knockin' On Heaven's Door

Baby Do You Love Me Still?

Let the Good Times Roll

Wobbles

Time
3:58
3141
3:29
3:58
2:29
2:11
3:23
3:05
4:05
4:37
4:05
2:55
3:37

331

Album

These Bad Habits
These Bad Habits
These Bad Habits
Berry Pickin'in the Country

The Dustbowl Revival

Golden Age of Country: Waltz Across T...

Ridin' High

Face The Music [Disc 7]
The Wind

Wheels of Fortune
Eastside Kings

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Adrian Nye
Adrian Nye
Mandy Rowden
Mandy Rowden
Mandy Rowden

Jim & Jesse

The Dustbowl! Revival

Various Artists
Jerry Jeff Walker
Nils Lofgren
Warren Zevon
The Flatlanders
Soul Man Sam

Benmont Tench
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