

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Born A Woman	1:48	Classic Country 1965 - 1969	Sandy Posey
3	A single girl	2:27	the very best of	Sandy Posey
4	When The Master Calls The Roll	5:06	The River & The Thread	Rosanne Cash
5	Thumbelina	3:18	Learning To Crawl [Expanded]	The Pretenders
6	Raised on Rock	2:41	Elvis At Stax	Elvis Presley
7	(All I Can Do Is) Dream You	3:40	Mystery Girl Deluxe	Roy Orbison
8	I Can't Do Without You	3:34	London Southern	Jim Lauderdale
9	Way Out On The Desert	3:54	Grey Ghost	Grey Ghost
10	Banks Of The Brazos	2:06	The Truth Will Set You Free	James Hand
11	Nothing To Fear But Love Itself	2:41	There Is No Fun In Funeral	Ben Morris And The Great American Bo
12	Walking On The Levee	5:04	Fly When You Can	Tim Rogers
13	Southbound	4:11	Pedigree	Brooke Graham
14	Autumn Leaves	4:41	Songbird (98)	Eva Cassidy
15	I've Got a Picture	4:45	See What You Want To See	Radney Foster
16	The Bear	4:42	The Doubles	Matt The Electrician
17	Never Had A Gun	2:59	The Doubles	Matt The Electrician
18	Mountains	4:00	The Doubles	Matt The Electrician
19	Standing at the Edge of the World	4:01	Pianography	Earl Poole Ball
20	Sing It Boy	2:37	Pianography	Earl Poole Ball
21	Second and San Antone	1:47	Pianography	Earl Poole Ball
22	Out Of Place	2:49	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Roy Newman
23	Don't Check Out On Me	2:51	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Slim Harbert & His Boys
24	I'm Doing It Too	2:53	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Hi Flyers
25	Nagasaki	2:43	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Roy Newman
26	Seems Like Old Times	2:55	Essential Gold [Disc 3]	Vaughn Monroe
27	Tulsa Time	3:08	Expressions (78)	Don Williams
28	The Way You Make Me Feel	4:09	David Llewellyn	David Llewellyn
29	Black Muddy River	4:37	Southern Blood (Deluxe Edition)	Gregg Allman
30	I Love The Life I Live	3:31	Southern Blood (Deluxe Edition)	Gregg Allman
31	Once I Was	3:57	Southern Blood (Deluxe Edition)	Gregg Allman
32	Who Would You Be Like?	4:01		Adrian Nye

Sep 30 2017 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Alone Sometimes	3:58		Adrian Nye
34 Find Yourself in Love	3:41		Adrian Nye
35 Radio (Featuring Redd Volkaert)	3:29	These Bad Habits	Mandy Rowden
36 Breaks (Featuring Brad Rice)	3:58	These Bad Habits	Mandy Rowden
37 Shame (Featuring Lloyd Maines)	2:29	These Bad Habits	Mandy Rowden
38 Memphis, Tennessee [Album Version]	2:11	Berry Pickin'in the Country	Jim & Jesse
39 Leaving Time	3:23	The Dustbowl Revival	The Dustbowl Revival
40 Tom T. Hall: A Week in the Country Jail	3:05	Golden Age of Country: Waltz Across T	Various Artists
41 Jaded Lover	4:05	Ridin' High	Jerry Jeff Walker
42 Wreck On The Highway	4:37	Face The Music [Disc 7]	Nils Lofgren
43 Knockin' On Heaven's Door	4:05	The Wind	Warren Zevon
44 Baby Do You Love Me Still?	2:55	Wheels of Fortune	The Flatlanders
45 Let the Good Times Roll	3:37	Eastside Kings	Soul Man Sam
46 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench